

Steve Lauck • P.O. Box 735 • Springfield, MO 65801 417-343-5020 • www.traveltunesevents.com

CONTRACT/AGREEMENT

Between Travel Tunes and you (the Client).

Upon acceptance of this agreement by both parties,

Travel Tunes agrees to perform at the time and location specified below:

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Client Name/Organization:	Contact Person:	
Mailing Address:	Email Address:	
City:		Zip:
Contact Phone:	Other Phone:	
Event Day/Date:	DJ Beginning Time:	DJ End Time:
Location of performance:		
Event Address:	City:	State: Zip:

Rate: \$______ for a maximum of 6 hours. Additional time is available at \$95 per hour/

\$100 non-refundable deposit reserves event. Remaining balance of \$_____ due on or before performance

TERMS

To insure the performance begins on time, the client agrees to:

1) Supply an area at least 11 feet by 8 feet for the DJ within 50 feet of a standard operating 110 volt outlet (15 amp minimum).

2) Make sure Travel Tunes personnel can begin set-up at least 2 hours prior to the beginning of the event.

3) Secure a direct route, clear of obstructions, from loading area to performance area.

4) Arrange to have two reasonably strong tables, 2 feet by 6 feet or larger, and one chair available for the DJ's use.

In the event these preparations are not made and the performance is delayed, Travel Tunes cannot compensate for time lost.

Client commits to pay the total rate (from agreed start time to agreed end time) by the performance date. In the event the DJ is unavailable to perform during the entire agreed upon time period, either to travel, equipment, or other unforeseen difficulty, liability is limited to providing the client with compensation equal to \$100 per hour for any unplayed time, from the scheduled DJ play times previously agreed upon.

In order to prevent liability resulting from accidental injury to any individual attending this performance, Travel Tunes DJ's reserve the right to deny any guest access to recordings or any equipment owned or leased by Travel Tunes. In the event the DJ feels a hazardous situation exists he may, in extreme instances, delay the performance until the situation is resolved. It will be the client's responsibility, upon notification, to take action to remedy the situation. Travel Tunes assumes no liability for injuries to the client or guests.

The stated rate for this event includes a deposit of \$_____. Travel Tunes will not guarantee availability of the requested date until deposit it received. The balance is agreed to be paid on or before the date of service.

Travel Tunes is a privately owned business that is not a part of any other chain. All equipment is maintained personally to deliver you the best possible sound at the most affordable prices. Your interest in Travel Tunes is greatly appreciated. If there is anything that you do not agree with in this document, please contact Steve Lauck at 417-343-5020.

Please make checks payable to Travel Tunes. Thank you for choosing Travel Tunes. We'll work to help you have a great event!

Client's Signature:

Travel Tunes Signature:

_ Date:_____

Date: